Pembroke Public Library

Overdue Fine Policy

Overdue fines are for some library items returned past their due dates. The following is a

listing of our loan periods, fines and fines cap:

Item # days loan
VHS & DVD & Egame 14
Bestseller 14
Magazine 14
New Adult book 14
Museum pass 1
Hotspot & Telescope 7
Library of Things 7
Equipment 7
Bike lock 1

Headphones 1

Overdue fine policy 7-1-21

Fine per day

0

0

$3
$5
$1
$1
$5
$5

Fine cap per item

0

0

0

0

$15
No cap
No cap
No cap
$15

$5



